Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Varsity Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Pacelli 45 6
2 lola-Scandinavia 93 8
3 Rosholt 93 8
4 Pittsville 130 6
5 Bonduel 141 5
6 Ambherst 143 8
7 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 154 9
8 Manawa Little Wolf 166 7
9 Menominee Indian 167 5
10 Weyauwega-Fremont 171 5

Gresham - Bowler 1
John Edwards 1
Marion 2
Shiocton 2
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

October 14, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 260  Charlie Vater lola-Scandinavia 00:17:17.2 1 1 5:34 min/m
2 330 Adam Eiden Pacelli 00:17:17.3 1 2 5:34 min/m
3 332  Gabe Hoerter Pacelli 00:17:54.5 2 3 5:46 min/m
4 366  Jacob Ross Rosholt 00:17:57.4 1 4 5:47 min/m
5 329  Sam Carpenter Pacelli 00:18:05.8 3 5 5:50 min/m
6 368  Dan Simonis Rosholt 00:18:13.3 2 6 5:52 min/m
7 194 Max Voss Ambherst 00:18:16.5 1 7 5:53 min/m
8 451 Simon Schairer Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:18:19.1 1 8 5:54 min/m
9 231 Cooper Uelmen Bonduel 00:18:19.8 1 9 5:54 min/m
10 347  Sam Bowden Pittsville 00:18:31.8 1 10 5:58 min/m
11 229 Ben O'Brien Bonduel 00:18:32.6 2 11 5:58 min/m
12 416 Jaden Rice Weyauwega-Fremont 00:18:38.6 1 12 6:00 min/m
13 257  Jacob Lashua lola-Scandinavia 00:18:39.6 2 13 6:01 min/m
14 412 Josh Halat Weyauwega-Fremont 00:18:43.3 2 14 6:02 min/m
15 189  Elijah Bohm Amherst 00:18:46.8 2 15 6:03 min/m
16 334 Nolan Wojchik Pacelli 00:18:53.8 4 16 6:05 min/m
17 253  Dylan Donovan lola-Scandinavia 00:18:59.0 3 17 6:07 min/m
18 349  Derek Grossman Pittsville 00:18:59.8 2 18 6:07 min/m
19 331  Lucas Haemmerle Pacelli 00:19:04.5 5 19 6:09 min/m
20 369 Marcus Stalter Rosholt 00:19:10.3 3 20 6:11 min/m
21 455  Craig Wendel Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:19:12.0 2 21 6:11 min/m
22 281  Matthew Thoma Manawa Little Wolf 00:19:18.6 1 22 6:13 min/m
23 309 Isaiah Moss Menominee Indian 00:19:19.6 1 23 6:14 min/m
24 370  Abe Steines Rosholt 00:19:27.7 4 24 6:16 min/m
25 196  Cayden Wright Amherst 00:19:32.0 3 25 6:18 min/m
26 279  Ricky Pingel Manawa Little Wolf 00:19:36.2 2 26 6:19 min/m
27 254  Samuel Groeschl lola-Scandinavia 00:19:41.3 4 27 6:21 min/m
28 348 EzraFiala Pittsville 00:19:46.4 3 28 6:22 min/m
29 447  Mason Meverden Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:19:47.8 3 29 6:23 min/m
30 280  Zachary Schertz Manawa Little Wolf 00:19:49.8 3 30 6:23 min/m
31 310 Lloyd Reevis Menominee Indian 00:20:02.2 2 31 6:27 min/m
32 226  Race Anvelink Bonduel 00:20:11.7 3 32 6:30 min/m
33 311 Barron Waupoose Menominee Indian 00:20:16.0 3 33 6:32 min/m
34 228  Ayden Dunst Bonduel 00:20:16.3 4 34 6:32 min/m
35 256  lan Koss lola-Scandinavia 00:20:25.5 5 35 6:35 min/m
36 351  Landen Losievski Pittsville 00:20:25.5 4 36 6:35 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys
October 14, 2021

Male

Team
Points

Team

Name Time Position Pace

Pos No
37 308
38 354
39 367
40 300
41 276
42 411
43 333
44 307
45 195
46 414
47 255
48 244
49 450
50 278
51 452
52 371
53 448
54 187
55 193
56 259
57 230
58 352
59 188
60 449
61 272
62 415
63 299
64 382
65 454
66 277
67 282
68 364
69 191
70 453
71 381
72 252

Francis Delabrau
Trace Wilke
Johnathon Rutta
Jaden Stuhr
Noah Bortle
Luke Ehrenberg
Nathaniel Meadows
Darus Davis
Ryan Warzynski
Seth Malueg
Aaron Jones
Bryson Nelson
lan Salveson
Keither Jepson
Owen Schultz
Nick Trzebiatowski
Hayden Miller
Marcus Barz
Tyler Soulsby
Adam Vanden Bush
Ben Reisner
Hunter McDaniel
Noah Barz
Pierson Potrykus
Bob Gibbs
Braeden Mclvor
Jackson Krohn
Israel Sanchez
Dustin Welch
Ted Emmert
Angelo Wiesner
Mason Kostuch
Oliver Hylla

Joey Seegmiller
llijah Sanchez

Phillip Bruno

10/14/21 9:33:29 PM

Menominee Indian
Pittsville

Rosholt

Marion

Manawa Little Wolf
Weyauwega-Fremont
Pacelli

Menominee Indian
Ambherst
Weyauwega-Fremont
lola-Scandinavia
Gresham - Bowler
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Manawa Little Wolf
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Rosholt
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Ambherst

Ambherst
lola-Scandinavia
Bonduel

Pittsville

Ambherst
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
John Edwards
Weyauwega-Fremont
Marion

Shiocton
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Manawa Little Wolf
Manawa Little Wolf
Rosholt

Ambherst
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Shiocton

lola-Scandinavia

00:20:28.8
00:20:35.3
00:20:37.0
00:20:43.3
00:21:12.3
00:21:13.4
00:21:18.5
00:21:25.5
00:21:36.7
00:21:39.6
00:21:49.3
00:21:51.0
00:21:54.8
00:21:58.7
00:22:03.6
00:22:15.3
00:22:15.6
00:22:24.3
00:22:36.8
00:22:40.4
00:23:03.1
00:23:07.4
00:23:11.4
00:23:15.7
00:23:20.0
00:23:33.4
00:23:57.4
00:23:57.8
00:24:10.8
00:24:12.3
00:24:15.2
00:24:19.7
00:24:20.9
00:25:13.5
00:27:01.5
00:27:51.3
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@ N © 0 N N OO 00 = N O = N N o g N o g o o g g b~ =2 0 b b oo o w b =2 a0 a b

37
38
39
<5
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
<5
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
<5
59
<5
<5
>7
60
61
62
>7
>7
<5
>7
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6:52 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:18 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:51 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:43 min/m
8:59 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male
October 14, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points

73 365 Charlie Lorbeckie Rosholt 00:28:10.1 8 >7 9:05 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Varsity Boys
Team Results with Individual Times

October 14, 2021

Jarsity Boys

Team name: Pacelli

Team result: 45 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:31:17
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 330 Adam Eiden 17:17.3 2
2 3 332 Gabe Hoerter 17:54.5 3
3 5 329 Sam Carpenter 18:05.8 5
4 16 334 Nolan Wojchik 18:53.8 16
5 19 331 Lucas Haemmerle 19:04.5 19
6 43 333 Nathaniel Meadows 21:18.5 42
Team name: lola-Scandinavia

Team result: 93

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:35:03

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 260 Charlie Vater 17:17.2 1
2 13 257 Jacob Lashua 18:39.6 13
3 17 253 Dylan Donovan 18:59.0 17
4 27 254 Samuel Groeschl 19:41.3 27
5 35 256 lan Koss 20:25.5 35
6 47 255 Aaron Jones 21:49.3 46
7 56 259 Adam Vanden Bush 22:40.4 54
8 72 252 Phillip Bruno 27:51.3 >7
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:35:26
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 366 Jacob Ross 17:57.4 4
2 6 368 Dan Simonis 18:13.3 6
3 20 369 Marcus Stalter 19:10.3 20
4 24 370 Abe Steines 19:27.7 24
5 39 367 Johnathon Rutta 20:37.0 39
6 52 371 Nick Trzebiatowski 22:15.3 50
7 68 364 Mason Kostuch 24:19.7 62
8 73 365 Charlie Lorbeckie 28:10.1 >7
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:38:20
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 347 Sam Bowden 18:31.8 10
2 18 349 Derek Grossman 18:59.8 18
3 28 348 Ezra Fiala 19:46.4 28
4 36 351 Landen Losievski 20:25.5 36
5 38 354 Trace Wilke 20:35.3 38
6 58 352 Hunter McDaniel 23:.07.4 56
Team name: Bonduel
Team result: 141 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:40:24
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

October 14, 2021
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Team name: Bonduel
Team result: 141

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:40:24

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 231 Cooper Uelmen 18:19.8 9
2 11 229 Ben O'Brien 18:32.6 11
3 32 226 Race Anvelink 20:11.7 32
4 34 228 Ayden Dunst 20:16.3 34
5 57 230 Ben Reisner 23:03.1 55

Team name: Amherst
Team result: 143

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:40:37

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 194 Max Voss 18:16.5 7
2 15 189 Elijah Bohm 18:46.8 15
3 25 196 Cayden Wright 19:32.0 25
4 45 195 Ryan Warzynski 21:36.7 44
5 54 187 Marcus Barz 22:24.3 52
6 55 193 Tyler Soulsby 22:36.8 53
7 59 188 Noah Barz 23:11.4 57
8 69 191 Oliver Hylla 24:20.9 >7
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:41:18
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 451 Simon Schairer 18:19.1 8
2 21 455 Craig Wendel 19:12.0 21
3 29 447 Mason Meverden 19:47.8 29
4 49 450 lan Salveson 21:54.8 47
5 51 452 Owen Schultz 22:03.6 49
6 53 448 Hayden Miller 22:15.6 51
7 60 449 Pierson Potrykus 23:15.7 58
8 65 454 Dustin Welch 24:10.8 >7
9 70 453 Joey Seegmiller 25:13.5 >7
Team name: Manawa Little Wolf
Team result: 166 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:41:56
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 281 Matthew Thoma 19:18.6 22
2 26 279 Ricky Pingel 19:36.2 26
3 30 280 Zachary Schertz 19:49.8 30
4 41 276 Noah Bortle 21:12.3 40
5 50 278 Keither Jepson 21:58.7 48
6 66 277 Ted Emmert 24:12.3 60
7 67 282 Angelo Wiesner 24:15.2 61
Team name: Menominee Indian
Team result: 167 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:41:33
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 309 Isaiah Moss 19:19.6 23
2 31 310 Lloyd Reevis 20:02.2 31
3 33 311 Barron Waupoose 20:16.0 33
4 37 308 Francis Delabrau 20:28.8 37
5 44 307 Darus Davis 21:25.5 43

October 14, 2021
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Team result: 171

Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:43:49

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 416 Jaden Rice 18:38.6 12
2 14 412 Josh Halat 18:43.3 14
3 42 411 Luke Ehrenberg 21:13.4 41
4 46 414 Seth Malueg 21:39.6 45
5 62 415 Braeden Mclvor 23:33.4 59
Team name: Gresham - Bowler
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 48 244 Bryson Nelson 21:51.0 <5
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 61 272 Bob Gibbs 23:20.0 <5
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 300 Jaden Stuhr 20:43.3 <5
2 63 299 Jackson Krohn 23:57.4 <5
Team name: Shiocton
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 64 382 Israel Sanchez 23:57.8 <5
2 71 381 llijah Sanchez 27:01.5 <5

October 14, 2021
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5 members per team used to calculate result

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Team type: Varsity Girls

Team Placing Team Name

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team Result

Finishers in Team

D OB WN -

Ambherst

Bonduel
Weyauwega-Fremont
Rosholt

Manawa Little Wolf
lola-Scandinavia
John Edwards
Marion

Pittsville

Shiocton

Tri-County
Wittenberg-Birnamwood

14/10/2021 9:31:30 PM

36
57
63
92
104
153

AN 2 Wdh 200NN
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls
October 14, 2021

Female

Name

Time

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 418
2 210
3 236
4 208
5 383
6 423
7 209
8 227
9 235
10 421
1" 372
12 211
13 283
14 201
15 284
16 198
17 458
18 373
19 233
20 427
21 376
22 459
23 200
24 355
25 285
26 234
27 377
28 375
29 205
30 287
31 374
32 264
33 266
34 386
35 273
36 385

Abby Bartel

Saige Peterson
Ashlyn Kurey
Jennifer Omernik
Ava Lorenz
Melanie Jentsch
Lia Peterson
Kendra Troxel
Teagan Engel
Madison Hansen
Sophia Bablitch
Dylan Werachowski
Jolie Jeager

Leonie Chabbert
Makenzie Jo Krueger
Samantha Anglemyer
Ruby Nowinsky
Hailey Kostuch
Joselyn Bohm
Emma Ziepke
Mckenna Wierzba
Annika Resch
Estella Brown
Natalie Fuller
Marilyn Klatt

Kaitlin Brooks

Jorja Zywicki
Sydney Trzebiatowski
Ella Miller

Alecia Weber

Erica Mansavage
Kelly Jones

Tara Thompson
Zoriah Mills

Taylor Martin
Sarah Hicks
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Weyauwega-Fremont
Ambherst

Bonduel

Ambherst

Shiocton
Weyauwega-Fremont
Ambherst

Bonduel

Bonduel
Weyauwega-Fremont
Rosholt

Ambherst

Manawa Little Wolf
Ambherst

Manawa Little Wolf
Ambherst
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Rosholt

Bonduel
Weyauwega-Fremont
Rosholt
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Ambherst

Pittsville

Manawa Little Wolf
Bonduel

Rosholt

Rosholt

Ambherst

Manawa Little Wolf
Rosholt
lola-Scandinavia
lola-Scandinavia
Tri-County

John Edwards
Tri-County

00:19:28.3
00:20:38.9
00:20:59.3
00:21:00.4
00:21:01.5
00:21:18.6
00:21:33.9
00:21:48.2
00:21:50.5
00:21:55.8
00:22:29.5
00:22:33.4
00:22:34.7
00:22:36.4
00:22:48.3
00:23:01.7
00:23:05.0
00:23:08.7
00:23:11.7
00:23:45.3
00:23:51.7
00:23:54.7
00:24:01.3
00:24:06.0
00:24:11.5
00:24:17.6
00:24:31.3
00:24:32.4
00:24:47.2
00:24:48.6
00:25:19.7
00:25:25.8
00:25:29.4
00:25:31.6
00:25:32.9
00:25:37.1
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6:16 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:57 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:41 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:14 min/m

8:15 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

October 14, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 197  Revyn Abbott-Beversdorf Amherst 00:25:42.7 9 >7 8:17 min/m
38 267  Chloe Timdal lola-Scandinavia 00:25:55.5 3 29 8:21 min/m
39 425  Avaloehrke Weyauwega-Fremont 00:25:57.5 5 30 8:22 min/m
40 460  Taylor Rank Bonduel 00:26:04.0 6 31 8:24 min/m
41 202  Nicole Eiden Ambherst 00:26:25.7 10 >7 8:31 min/m
42 286  Daisy Krueger Manawa Little Wolf 00:27:30.1 5 32 8:52 min/m
43 359 Lily Rees Pittsville 00:27:40.7 2 <5 8:55 min/m
44 206  Blanca Molina Rojo Amherst 00:27:47.3 1 >7 8:57 min/m
45 304  Bridget Much Marion 00:27:47.5 1 <5 8:57 min/m
46 204  Bailey Maxwell Ambherst 00:27:52.0 12 >7 8:59 min/m
47 232  Anna Beaumier Bonduel 00:28:04.2 7 33 9:03 min/m
48 262 Abby Isermann lola-Scandinavia 00:28:18.7 4 34 9:07 min/m
49 388  Caitlin Stainbrook Tri-County 00:28:50.0 3 <5 9:18 min/m
50 268  Briar Williams lola-Scandinavia 00:28:55.7 5 35 9:19 min/m
51 265  Clara Koles Iola-Scandinavia 00:29:19.8 6 36 9:27 min/m
52 426  Keyrah Peterson Weyauwega-Fremont 00:29:40.5 6 37 9:34 min/m
53 457 Ava Hegewald Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:29:43.0 3 <5 9:35 min/m
54 358  Kylyn Luepke Pittsville 00:30:26.2 3 <5 9:49 min/m
55 387 Alexa Raatz Tri-County 00:31:08.1 4 <5 10:02 min/m
56 456  Amelia Bessert Wittenberg-Biramwood 00:31:12.5 4 <5 10:04 min/m
57 303 Gracie Grogan Marion 00:31:47.9 2 <5 10:15 min/m
58 302  Peytra Bailey Marion 00:32:01.0 3 <5 10:19 min/m
59 306  Kelsey Zillmer Marion 00:32:13.0 4 <5 10:23 min/m
60 203 Maria Kildahl Amherst 00:33:28.6 13 >7 10:47 min/m
61 424 Alexa Lederhaus Weyauwega-Fremont 00:33:31.3 7 38 10:48 min/m

10/14/21 9:31:53 PM

Performance Timing, LLC
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

October 14, 2021

Varsity Girls

Team name: Amherst

Team result: 36 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:48:24
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 210 Saige Peterson 20:38.9 2
2 4 208 Jennifer Omernik 21:00.4 4
3 7 209 Lia Peterson 21:33.9 6
4 12 211 Dylan Werachowski 22:33.4 11
5 14 201 Leonie Chabbert 22:36.4 13
6 16 198 Samantha Anglemyer 23:.01.7 15
7 23 200 Estella Brown 24:01.3 20
8 29 205 Ella Miller 24:47.2 >7
9 37 197 Revyn Abbott-Beversdorf 25:42.7 >7
10 41 202 Nicole Eiden 26:25.7 >7
11 44 206 Blanca Molina Rojo 27:47.3 >7
12 46 204 Bailey Maxwell 27:52.0 >7
13 60 203 Maria Kildahl 33:28.6 >7
Team name: Bonduel
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:52:08
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 236 Ashlyn Kurey 20:59.3 3
2 8 227 Kendra Troxel 21:48.2 7
3 9 235 Teagan Engel 21:50.5 8
4 19 233 Joselyn Bohm 23:11.7 17
5 26 234 Kaitlin Brooks 24:17.6 22
6 40 460 Taylor Rank 26:04.0 31
7 47 232 Anna Beaumier 28:04.2 33
Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:52:26
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 418 Abby Bartel 19:28.3 1
2 6 423 Melanie Jentsch 21:18.6 5
3 10 421 Madison Hansen 21:55.8 9
4 20 427 Emma Ziepke 23:45.3 18
5 39 425 Ava Loehrke 25:57.5 30
6 52 426 Keyrah Peterson 29:40.5 37
7 61 424 Alexa Lederhaus 33:31.3 38
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:58:34
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 14, 2021
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Team name: Rosholt
Team result: 92

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:58:34

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 372 Sophia Bablitch 22:29.5 10
2 18 373 Hailey Kostuch 23:08.7 16
3 21 376 Mckenna Wierzba 23:51.7 19
4 27 377 Jorja Zywicki 24:31.3 23
5 28 375 Sydney Trzebiatowski 24:32.4 24
6 31 374 Erica Mansavage 25:19.7 26

Team result: 104

Team name: Manawa Little Wolf

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 02:01:54

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 283 Jolie Jeager 22:34.7 12
2 15 284 Makenzie Jo Krueger 22:48.3 14
3 25 285 Marilyn Klatt 24:11.5 21
4 30 287 Alecia Weber 24:48.6 25
5 42 286 Daisy Krueger 27:30.1 32
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: 153 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 02:14:06
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 264 Kelly Jones 25:25.8 27
2 33 266 Tara Thompson 25:294 28
3 38 267 Chloe Timdal 25:55.5 29
4 48 262 Abby Isermann 28:18.7 34
5 50 268 Briar Williams 28:55.7 35
6 51 265 Clara Koles 29:19.8 36
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 273 Taylor Martin 25:32.9 <5
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 45 304 Bridget Much 27:47.5 <5
2 57 303 Gracie Grogan 31:47.9 <5
3 58 302 Peytra Bailey 32:01.0 <5
4 59 306 Kelsey Zillmer 32:13.0 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 355 Natalie Fuller 24:06.0 <5
2 43 359 Lily Rees 27:40.7 <5
3 54 358 Kylyn Luepke 30:26.2 <5
Team name: Shiocton
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 383 Ava Lorenz 21:01.5 <5

October 14, 2021
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Team name: Tri-County

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 386 Zoriah Mills 25:31.6 <5
2 36 385 Sarah Hicks 25:37.1 <5
3 49 388 Caitlin Stainbrook 28:50.0 <5
4 55 387 Alexa Raatz 31:08.1 <5
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 458 Ruby Nowinsky 23:05.0 <5
2 22 459 Annika Resch 23:54.7 <5
3 53 457 Ava Hegewald 29:43.0 <5
4 56 456 Amelia Bessert 31:12.5 <5
October 14, 2021 Page 3 of 3



Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Middle School Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 55 9
2 Pacelli 62 5
3 Ambherst 69 11
4 Weyauwega-Fremont 72 9
5 Bonduel 128 8
6 lola-Scandinavia 145 5
7 Marion 147 8

Gresham - Bowler 3
John Edwards 3
Manawa Little Wolf 1
Pittsville 2
Rosholt 1
Shiocton 2
Tri-County 1
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:
Middle School Boys

Name

Overall Results :

MS Boys

October 14, 2021

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 316
2 172
3 177
4 269
5 428
6 313
7 389
8 248
9 431
10 249
1" 392
12 314
13 429
14 430
15 396
16 216
17 399
18 315
19 436
20 360
21 176
22 219
23 294
24 170
25 178
26 295
27 171
28 274
29 394
30 433
31 270
32 317
33 291
34 212
35 336
36 214

Luke Eiden

Ayden Kazda
Colton Vander Laan
Rylee Duckart
Jonas Bushman
Fisher Carroll
Marcus Benjamin
Ethan Lashua
Landon Meronk
Henry Vater

Adler Kirkland
Daniel Constantineau
Dalton Fletcher
Carson Meronk
Brody Olsen
Garrett Klosterman
Gage Zietlow
Xander Dane
Frank Wierzba
Ethan Mansavage
Elliot Podeszwa
Griffin Uelmen
Braylon Mielke
Noah Flemming
Lucas Wucherer
Logan Zietlow
Tanner Fletcher
Gus Emmert
Mason Mclvor
Milo Salveson
Victor Lawson
Nathaniel Haemmerle
Tristan Herro
Gage Anderson
Peyton Leigh
Oliver Chitwood
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Pacelli

Ambherst

Ambherst

John Edwards
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pacelli
Weyauwega-Fremont
lola-Scandinavia
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
lola-Scandinavia
Weyauwega-Fremont
Pacelli
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Weyauwega-Fremont
Bonduel
Weyauwega-Fremont
Pacelli
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Rosholt

Ambherst

Bonduel

Marion

Ambherst

Ambherst

Marion

Ambherst

Manawa Little Wolf
Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
John Edwards

Pacelli

Marion

Bonduel

Pittsville

Bonduel

00:11:13.9
00:11:29.2
00:12:25.5
00:12:29.8
00:12:35.6
00:12:38.2
00:12:46.5
00:12:53.6
00:12:56.9
00:12:59.5
00:13:10.3
00:13:10.4
00:13:19.7
00:13:23.5
00:13:24.5
00:13:25.1
00:13:40.0
00:13:41.0
00:13:42.0
00:13:43.2
00:13:47.3
00:13:49.4
00:13:51.9
00:13:56.0
00:13:57.0
00:13:58.2
00:13:59.9
00:14:18.1
00:14:26.8
00:14:27.4
00:14:32.2
00:14:47.9
00:14:54.9
00:14:56.7
00:15:01.0
00:15:14.5
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5:36 min/m
5:44 min/m
6:12 min/m
6:14 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:59 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:37 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Middle School Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys Male

October 14, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 215 Joah Dworniczak Bonduel 00:15:19.5 5 32 7:39 min/m
38 240  Kevin Miller Gresham - Bowler 00:15:20.5 1 <5 7:40 min/m
39 271 Jonathon Peckham John Edwards 00:15:22.8 3 <5 7:41 min/m
40 239  Derec Guthrie Gresham - Bowler 00:15:23.7 2 <5 7:41 min/m
41 293  Landon Marquardt Marion 00:15:26.7 4 33 7:43 min/m
42 379  Izaiah Sanchez Shiocton 00:15:32.5 1 <5 7:46 min/m
43 432 Marty Nowinsky Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:15:32.7 7 34 7:46 min/m
44 393 JJ Krasselt Weyauwega-Fremont 00:15:34.4 6 35 7:47 min/m
45 435 Carter Waldvogel Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:15:35.2 8 >7 7:47 min/m
46 213  Garrett Anderson Bonduel 00:16:03.7 6 36 8:01 min/m
47 218  Ethan McClone Bonduel 00:16:05.9 7 37 8:02 min/m
48 398  Kole Schwirtz Weyauwega-Fremont 00:16:24.9 7 38 8:12 min/m
49 168  Andrew Brimhall Amherst 00:16:30.8 7 39 8:15 min/m
50 290 Breckyn Dewhurst Marion 00:16:39.1 5 40 8:19 min/m
51 173 Finn McGuire Amherst 00:16:48.2 8 >7 8:24 min/m
52 335  Ethan Bowden Pittsville 00:16:51.9 2 <5 8:25 min/m
53 384  Jacob Bacon Tri-County 00:17:04.0 1 <5 8:32 min/m
54 434  Daniel Tomson Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:17:07 1 9 >7 8:33 min/m
55 397  Evan Poltrock Weyauwega-Fremont 00:17:11.5 8 >7 8:35 min/m
56 292 Adam Liethen Marion 00:17:16.9 6 41 8:38 min/m
57 217  Carson Kolaske Bonduel 00:17:29.9 8 >7 8:44 min/m
58 247  Michael Kirmse lola-Scandinavia 00:17:40.5 3 42 8:50 min/m
59 378  Eli Jorgensen Shiocton 00:17:42.6 2 <5 8:51 min/m
60 169 Morgan Brown Amherst 00:17:44.7 9 >7 8:52 min/m
61 174 Sean McGuire Amherst 00:17:44.8 10 >7 8:52 min/m
62 241 Kobe Miller Gresham - Bowler 00:17:54.9 3 <5 8:57 min/m
63 245 Ryan Barden lola-Scandinavia 00:19:50.5 4 43 9:55 min/m
64 246  Carson Desrochers lola-Scandinavia 00:20:59.1 5 44 10:29 min/m
65 391 Lucas Hutchinson Weyauwega-Fremont 00:21:05.9 9 >7 10:32 min/m
66 288  Luke Aielo Marion 00:21:12.1 7 45 10:36 min/m
67 289 Kaiden Bednarowski Marion 00:22:09.4 8 >7 11:04 min/m
68 175 Brenan Olson Amherst 00:25:27.9 1 >7 12:43 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Middle School Boys
Team Results with Individual Times

October 14, 2021 MS Boys
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:05:58
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 428 Jonas Bushman 12:35.6 4
2 9 431 Landon Meronk 12:56.9 8
3 13 429 Dalton Fletcher 13:19.7 12
4 14 430 Carson Meronk 13:23.5 13
5 19 436 Frank Wierzba 13:42.0 18
6 30 433 Milo Salveson 14:27.4 27
7 43 432 Marty Nowinsky 15:32.7 34
8 45 435 Carter Waldvogel 15:35.2 >7
9 54 434 Daniel Tomson 17:07 1 >7
Team name: Pacelli
Team result: 62 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:05:32
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 316 Luke Eiden 11:13.9 1
2 6 313 Fisher Carroll 12:38.2 5
3 12 314 Daniel Constantineau 13:10.4 11
4 18 315 Xander Dane 13:41.0 17
5 32 317 Nathaniel Haemmerle 14:47.9 28
Team name: Ambherst
Team result: 69 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:05:36
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 172 Ayden Kazda 11:29.2 2
2 3 177 Colton Vander Laan 12:25.5 3
3 21 176 Elliot Podeszwa 13:47.3 19
4 24 170 Noah Flemming 13:56.0 22
5 25 178 Lucas Wucherer 13:57.0 23
6 27 171 Tanner Fletcher 13:59.9 25
7 49 168 Andrew Brimhall 16:30.8 39
8 51 173 Finn McGuire 16:48.2 >7
9 60 169 Morgan Brown 17:44.7 >7
10 61 174 Sean McGuire 17:44.8 >7
11 68 175 Brenan Olson 25:27.9 >7
Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:07:29
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team result: 72

Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:07:29

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 389 Marcus Benjamin 12:46.5 6
2 11 392 Adler Kirkland 13:10.3 10
3 15 396 Brody Olsen 13:24.5 14
4 17 399 Gage Zietlow 13:40.0 16
5 29 394 Mason Mclvor 14:26.8 26
6 44 393 JJ Krasselt 15:34.4 35
7 48 398 Kole Schwirtz 16:24.9 38
8 55 397 Evan Poltrock 17:11.5 >7
9 65 391 Lucas Hutchinson 21:05.9 >7

Team name: Bonduel

Team result: 128 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:12:46

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 216 Garrett Klosterman 13:25.1 15
2 22 219 Griffin Uelmen 13:49.4 20
3 34 212 Gage Anderson 14:56.7 30
4 36 214 Oliver Chitwood 15:14.5 31
5 37 215 Joah Dworniczak 15:19.5 32
6 46 213 Garrett Anderson 16:03.7 36
7 47 218 Ethan McClone 16:05.9 37
8 57 217 Carson Kolaske 17:29.9 >7

Team name: lola-Scandinavia

Team result: 145

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:24:24

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 248 Ethan Lashua 12:53.6 7
2 10 249 Henry Vater 12:59.5 9
3 58 247 Michael Kirmse 17:40.5 42
4 63 245 Ryan Barden 19:50.5 43
5 64 246 Carson Desrochers 20:59.1 44
Team name: Marion
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:14:52
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 294 Braylon Mielke 13:51.9 21
2 26 295 Logan Zietlow 13:58.2 24
3 33 291 Tristan Herro 14:54.9 29
4 41 293 Landon Marquardt 15:26.7 33
5 50 290 Breckyn Dewhurst 16:39.1 40
6 56 292 Adam Liethen 17:16.9 41
7 66 288 Luke Aielo 21:121 45
8 67 289 Kaiden Bednarowski 22:09.4 >7
Team name: Gresham - Bowler
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 38 240 Kevin Miller 15:20.5 <5
2 40 239 Derec Guthrie 15:23.7 <5
3 62 241 Kobe Miller 17:54.9 <5

October 14, 2021
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Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 269 Rylee Duckart 12:29.8 <5
2 31 270 Victor Lawson 14:32.2 <5
3 39 271 Jonathon Peckham 15:22.8 <5
Team name: Manawa Little Wolf
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 274 Gus Emmert 14:18.1 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 336 Peyton Leigh 15:01.0 <5
2 52 335 Ethan Bowden 16:51.9 <5
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 360 Ethan Mansavage 13:43.2 <5
Team name: Shiocton
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 42 379 Izaiah Sanchez 15:32.5 <5
2 59 378 Eli Jorgensen 17:42.6 <5
Team name: Tri-County
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 53 384 Jacob Bacon 17:04.0 <5

October 14, 2021
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Middle School Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Girls

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 29 10
2 Pittsville 61 8
3 Pacelli 89 10
4 Ambherst 111 7
5 Bonduel 137 6
6 Weyauwega-Fremont 150 10

Gresham - Bowler 1
lola-Scandinavia 2
Manawa Little Wolf 1
Marion 3
Rosholt 3
Shiocton 1
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Pos No

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:
Middle School Girls

Name

Overall Results :

MS Girls

October 14, 2021

Time

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 442
2 437
3 445
4 183
5 338
6 363
7 339
8 222
9 225
10 446
11 275
12 361
13 401
14 251
15 328
16 326
17 345
18 439
19 327
20 440
21 443
22 297
23 344
24 362
25 346
26 179
27 342
28 341
29 186
30 321
31 441
32 438
33 320
34 402
35 324
36 180

Rory Salveson
Nora Bushman
Gabrielle Timm
Ava Lansing
Kailyn Grossman
Isabelle Trzebiatowski
Phoenix Losievski
Cierra Schnell
Mariah Wondra
Danica Tomson
Lilian Klatt

Kelsea Giese
Calla Benjamin
Paige Timdal
Emerson Wavrunek
Annie Vaughan
Kennedy Parkison
Kelsie Davis
Delaney Wavrunek
Harper Krull
Sydney Schairer
Bella Conover
Kalli Montag
Gloria Printz
Sloane Withers

lla Culver

Chloe Marti

Alli Marti
Samantha Zilisch
Ava Lemenczyk
Lily Metropolus
Izzi Clark

Alyssa Ladick
Emma Epstein
Kinsley Schurk

Evelynn Flemming
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Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Ambherst

Pittsville

Rosholt

Pittsville

Bonduel

Bonduel
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Manawa Little Wolf
Rosholt
Weyauwega-Fremont
lola-Scandinavia

Pacelli

Pacelli

Pittsville
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pacelli
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marion

Pittsville

Rosholt

Pittsville

Ambherst

Pittsville

Pittsville

Ambherst

Pacelli
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pacelli
Weyauwega-Fremont
Pacelli

Ambherst

00:12:51.1
00:13:18.4
00:13:29.1
00:13:33.8
00:13:39.7
00:13:43.9
00:13:46.4
00:13:54.1
00:13:56.1
00:13:58.4
00:13:58.8
00:14:03.9
00:14:17.1
00:14:38.0
00:14:40.7
00:14:48.9
00:14:50.4
00:15:02.5
00:15:09.1
00:15:17.6
00:15:37.3
00:15:40.1
00:15:41.4
00:15:57.0
00:15:59.0
00:16:02.6
00:16:16.2
00:16:16.4
00:16:21.4
00:16:25.1
00:16:26.4
00:16:32.3
00:16:33.2
00:16:41.2
00:16:43.5
00:17:05.8
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9
<5
<5
10
<5
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
<5
18
<5
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

6:25 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:59 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:58 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:20 min/m
8:21 min/m

8:32 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Middle School Girls
Overall Results : MS Girls
October 14, 2021

Female

Team
Points

Team

Name Time Position Pace

Pos No
37 343
38 319
39 325
40 182
41 406
42 220
43 296
44 405
45 444
46 184
47 409
48 380
49 323
50 298
51 221
52 243
53 250
54 318
55 224
56 410
57 408
58 404
59 181
60 400
61 407
62 223

Autumn McDaniel
Hannah Eiden
Phoebe Theiss
Taylor Klieforth
Arianna Kneisler
Kember Frome
Bella Aiello

Rio Hildebrandt
Addison Schmid
Lila Mcguire
Lainey Titus

Kali Fischer
Brynn Pliwko
Ella Stuhr
Grace Hyzer
Audrina Perez
Ruby Koch
Cassie Davidson
Brynn Walenta
Elizabeth Wright
Ayla Neault
Bailey Heise
Charley Hornick
Brin Bayer
Emma Murphy
Kate Shilts

10/14/21 9:37:29 PM

Pittsville

Pacelli

Pacelli

Ambherst
Weyauwega-Fremont
Bonduel

Marion
Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Ambherst
Weyauwega-Fremont
Shiocton

Pacelli

Marion

Bonduel

Gresham - Bowler
lola-Scandinavia
Pacelli

Bonduel
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Ambherst
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont

Bonduel

00:17:22.5
00:17:26.2
00:17:34.7
00:17:38.6
00:17:46.5
00:17:57.9
00:18:22.9
00:18:44.0
00:18:47.6
00:18:51.1
00:19:25.1
00:19:27.9
00:19:31.4
00:19:46.5
00:20:10.4
00:20:31.9
00:21:15.2
00:21:16.9
00:21:33.1
00:22:31.1
00:22:42.5
00:22:43.1
00:23:25.1
00:24:57.7
00:25:18.6
00:26:39.1

Performance Timing, LLC
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31
32
33
34
35
36
<5
37
38
39
40
<5
41
<5
42
<5
<5
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

8:41 min/m
8:43 min/m
8:47 min/m
8:49 min/m
8:53 min/m
8:58 min/m
9:11 min/m
9:22 min/m
9:23 min/m
9:25 min/m
9:42 min/m
9:43 min/m
9:45 min/m
9:53 min/m
10:05 min/m
10:15 min/m
10:37 min/m
10:38 min/m
10:46 min/m
11:15 min/m
11:21 min/m
11:21 min/m
11:42 min/m
12:28 min/m
12:39 min/m
13:19 min/m
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet:

Middle School Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 14, 2021

MS Girls

Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team result: 29 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:08:40
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 442 Rory Salveson 12:51.1 1
2 2 437 Nora Bushman 13:18.4 2
3 3 445 Gabrielle Timm 13:29.1 3
4 10 446 Danica Tomson 13:58.4 9
5 18 439 Kelsie Davis 15:02.5 14
6 20 440 Harper Krull 15:17.6 16
7 21 443 Sydney Schairer 15:37.3 17
8 31 441 Lily Metropolus 16:26.4 25
9 32 438 Izzi Clark 16:32.3 26
10 45 444 Addison Schmid 18:47.6 38
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:13:58
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 338 Kailyn Grossman 13:39.7 5
2 7 339 Phoenix Losievski 13:46.4 6
3 17 345 Kennedy Parkison 14:50.4 13
4 23 344 Kalli Montag 15:41.4 18
5 25 346 Sloane Withers 15:59.0 19
6 27 342 Chloe Marti 16:16.2 21
7 28 341 Alli Marti 16:16.4 22
8 37 343 Autumn McDaniel 17:22.5 31
Team name: Pacelli
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:17:38
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 328 Emerson Wavrunek 14:40.7 1
2 16 326 Annie Vaughan 14:48.9 12
3 19 327 Delaney Wavrunek 15:091 15
4 30 321 Ava Lemenczyk 16:25.1 24
5 33 320 Alyssa Ladick 16:33.2 27
6 35 324 Kinsley Schurk 16:43.5 29
7 38 319 Hannah Eiden 17:26.2 32
8 39 325 Phoebe Theiss 17:34.7 33
9 49 323 Brynn Pliwko 19:31.4 41
10 54 318 Cassie Davidson 21:16.9 43
Team name: Amherst
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:20:43
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

October 14, 2021
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Team name: Amherst
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:20:43
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 183 Ava Lansing 13:33.8 4
2 26 179 lla Culver 16:02.6 20
3 29 186 Samantha Zilisch 16:21.4 23
4 36 180 Evelynn Flemming 17:05.8 30
5 40 182 Taylor Klieforth 17:38.6 34
6 46 184 Lila Mcguire 18:51.1 39
7 59 181 Charley Hornick 23:25.1 48
Team name: Bonduel
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:27:32
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 222 Cierra Schnell 13:54 1 7
2 9 225 Mariah Wondra 13:56.1 8
3 42 220 Kember Frome 17:57.9 36
4 51 221 Grace Hyzer 20:10.4 42
5 55 224 Brynn Walenta 21:331 44
6 62 223 Kate Shilts 26:39.1 51
Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont
Team result: 150 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:26:55
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 401 Calla Benjamin 14:17 1 10
2 34 402 Emma Epstein 16:41.2 28
3 41 406 Arianna Kneisler 17:46.5 35
4 44 405 Rio Hildebrandt 18:44.0 37
5 47 409 Lainey Titus 19:25.1 40
6 56 410 Elizabeth Wright 22:31.1 45
7 57 408 Ayla Neault 22:42.5 46
8 58 404 Bailey Heise 22:43.1 47
9 60 400 Brin Bayer 24:57.7 49
10 61 407 Emma Murphy 25:18.6 50
Team name: Gresham - Bowler
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 52 243 Audrina Perez 20:31.9 <5

Team name: lola-Scandinavia

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 251 Paige Timdal 14:38.0 <5
2 53 250 Ruby Koch 21:15.2 <5
Team name: Manawa Little Wolf
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 275 Lilian Klatt 13:58.8 <5

Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 297 Bella Conover 15:40.1 <5
2 43 296 Bella Aiello 18:22.9 <5
3 50 298 Ella Stuhr 19:46.5 <5
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 363 Isabelle Trzebiatowski 13:43.9 <5
2 12 361 Kelsea Giese 14:03.9 <5
3 24 362 Giloria Printz 15:57.0 <5
Team name: Shiocton
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 48 380 Kali Fischer 19:27.9 <5
Page 3 of 3
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